

## **St. Lucia** March 12-17, 2020

# SCUBA ST. LUCIA!

<u>Anse Chastanet Resort</u> is St. Lucia's only property with the iconic view of both the Piti and Gros Piton mountains floating upon the Caribbean Sea. The location of the property is unsurpassed, a private estate of 600 lush tropical acres bordering two soft-sand Caribbean beaches with pristine coral reefs just offshore.

The Anse Chastanet reef, just 10 yards beyond the water's edge at the resort, is home to more than 150 different species of fish including peacock flounders, octopus, needle fish, turtles, puffers, moray eels, parrot fish, lobsters and even sea horses.

Diving available at Anse Chastanet Resort includes great shore diving, boat diving, wreck diving and night diving.







The Ski & Scuba Connection LLC 26 St. Roch Ave., Greenwich, CT 06830 www.skiandscubaconnection.com info@skiandscubaconnection.com



#### PACKAGE INCLUDES:

- 5 Night superior accommodation at Anse Chastanet Resort
- Full course breakfast, lunch, afternoon tea and dinner daily, non-alcoholic drinks
- 8 boat dives
- Extra scheduled beach diving
- Hotel taxes & service charges
- Airport/Hotel transfers
- Use of kayaks, mini-sailing, windsurfing & tennis courts
- Group escort

#### NOT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:

- Airfare to St. Lucia (Jet Blue nonstop is available)
- Dive crew gratuities
- Personal dive equipment
- Marine Park Fee (\$15 USD, paid onsite)
- Travel / Dive Insurance
- Excess luggage fees
- Alcohol
- Nitrox (\$50 USD, all dives)

Certification and training dives are available for an additional charge. If you are interested in any specific training please give us a call to discuss the options.

#### **RATES:**

	Diver	Non-diver
Double	\$2,295	\$2,095
Triple	\$1,950	\$1,750
Single	\$3,395	N/A

Room upgrades available for an additional cost.

### Space is limited!



Fine Print: \$500. non refundable deposit required to hold space, final balance due **January 12, 2020**. We recommend purchasing <u>DAN Travel Insurance</u>, click on this link for a quote.



The Ski & Scuba Connection LLC 26 St. Roch Ave., Greenwich, CT 06830 www.skiandscubaconnection.com info@skiandscubaconnection.com

